’ . b

"

=]

o Vg -
= F e :’ 0%

l||l|l". |
DEBQOD uptozograms ’




EAT

SOMETHING TO SHARE

TRIO OF DIPS (V)

Beetroot hummus, guacamole,
roasted butternut squash and yoghurt
with warm flat bread

kcal 687

NACHOS (V)

Torfillas with guacamole, salsa,
sour cream and jalapenos

kcal 1016

ITALIAN ANTIPASTI

[talian cured meat, olives,
marinated artichokes,
bocconcini mozzarella, grissini

kcal 746

CRISPY CALAMARI
Charred lemon and garlic aioli

kcal 330

STEAMED BAO:
Beef Char sui
Hoi Sin Jack fruit (VE)

kcal 396
kcal 284

SMALL BITES

SHICHIMI
Tempura fried prawns, sweet chilli sauce

kcal 225

VEGETABLE GYOZA
With ponzu and chilli (V)

kcal 231

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS
With Texas barbeque sauce

kcal 576

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER WINGS (VE) kcal 143

MIXED OLIVES (VE) kcal 352

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH
AND CAULIFLOWER SALAD (V)

Avocado, gem, pomegranate, radish,
chermoula dressing, toasted sunflower seeds

kcal 268

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Gem leaves, anchovies, croutons,
Caesar dressings, shaved parmesan style cheese

kcal 384

SALAD TOPPER:
Grilled chicken kcal 331
Grilled prawns kcal 78

AVAILABLE 11TAM TILL 10.30PM

10.50

10.50

15.50

13.50

12.50
10.50

8.95

7.25

8.50

6.50

5.00

12.50

12.50

5.95
6.95

LARGE PLATES

HILTON T5 CHEESEBURGER
80z beef burger with HT5 sauce,

lettuce, tomato, Monterey jack cheese,

battered onion rings and gherkin,
with a side of slaw and skin on fries

ADD GRILLED BACK BACON

BEETROOT AND QUINOA BURGER

Red onion chutney, letftuce, tomato,
goat’s cheese, battered onion rings,
with side of coleslaw and skin on fries

TOASTED TRIPLE LAYER CLUB

chicken, bacon, leftuce, tomato,
egg mayonnaise and skin on fries

FISH AND CHIPS

Beer battered haddock, mushy peas,
grilled lemon wedge and tartar sauce

MARGHERITA PIZZA

Rich tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese

PIZZA TOPPERS:

Roasted peppers, jalapeno, anchovy,
feta, olives, mushrooms, red onions

Parma ham, pepperoni,

tandoori spiced chicken, pulled beef

DESSERTS

PASSIONFRUIT CHEESECAKE
Berry compote

APPLE AND RHUBARB CRUMBLE

Vanilla lce cream

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
Chocolate curls, Oreo crumb

JUDE’S ICE CREAM
Please ask for today’s choices

CHEESE BOARD

Selection of fine cheeses, fruit conserve,

celery, rosemary bread

kcal 1530

kcal 80

kcal 952

kcal 757

kcal 930

kcal 1724

kcal 224

kcal 391

kcal 455

kcal 195

kcal 935

21.00

2.00

16.50

16.95

18.50

14.50

1.00 each

2.50 each

9.00

9.00

8.95

7.00

14.95

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients;

we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens
Menu descriptions may not include all ingredients and alcohol may be present in some dishes

CALORIES: adults need around 2000kcal per day | *approx. uncooked weight

All Prices include VAT | A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

V-Vegetarian VE-Vegan



