

EAT AVAILABLE 11AM TILL 10.30PM

SOMETHING TO SHARE

TRIO OF DIPS (V) Beetroot hummus, guacamole, roasted butternut squash and yoghurt with warm flat bread	kcal 687	10.50
NACHOS (V) Tortillas with guacamole, salsa, sour cream and jalapenos	kcal 1016	10.50
ITALIAN ANTIPASTI Italian cured meat, olives, marinated artichokes, bocconcini mozzarella, grissini	kcal 746	15.50
CRISPY CALAMARI Charred lemon and garlic aioli	kcal 330	13.50
STEAMED BAO: Beef Char sui Hoi Sin Jack fruit (VE)	kcal 396 kcal 284	12.50 10.50
SMALL BITES		
SHICHIMI Tempura fried prawns, sweet chilli sauce	kcal 225	8.95
VEGETABLE GYOZA With ponzu and chilli (V)	kcal 231	7.25
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS With Texas barbeque sauce	kcal 576	8.50
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER WINGS (VE)	kcal 143	6.50
MIXED OLIVES (VE)	kcal 352	5.00
ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH AND CAULIFLOWER SALAD (V) Avocado, gem, pomegranate, radish, chermoula dressing, toasted sunflower seed	kcal 268 ds	12.50
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD Gem leaves, anchovies, croutons, Caesar dressings, shaved parmesan style c	kcal 384 heese	12.50
SALAD TOPPER: Grilled chicken Grilled prawns	kcal 331 kcal 78	5.95 6.95

LARGE PLATES

HILTON T5 CHEESEBURGER 8oz beef burger with HT5 sauce, lettuce, tomato, Monterey jack cheese, battered onion rings and gherkin, with a side of slaw and skin on fries	kcal 1530	21.00
ADD GRILLED BACK BACON	kcal 80	2.00
BEETROOT AND QUINOA BURGER Red onion chutney, lettuce, tomato, goat's cheese, battered onion rings, with side of coleslaw and skin on fries	kcal 952	16.50
TOASTED TRIPLE LAYER CLUB chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, egg mayonnaise and skin on fries	kcal 757	16.95
FISH AND CHIPS Beer battered haddock, mushy peas, grilled lemon wedge and tartar sauce	kcal 930	18.50
MARGHERITA PIZZA Rich tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese	kcal 1724	14.50
PIZZA TOPPERS: Roasted peppers, jalapeno, anchovy, feta, olives, mushrooms, red onions		1.00 each
Parma ham, pepperoni, tandoori spiced chicken, pulled beef		2.50 each
DESSERTS		
PASSIONFRUIT CHEESECAKE Berry compote	kcal 224	9.00
APPLE AND RHUBARB CRUMBLE Vanilla Ice cream	kcal 391	9.00
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE Chocolate curls, Oreo crumb	kcal 455	8.95
JUDE'S ICE CREAM	kcal 195	7.00

CHEESE BOARD Selection of fine cheeses, fruit conserve, celery, rosemary bread kcal 935

14.95

Please ask for today's choices

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients; we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens

Menu descriptions may not include all ingredients and alcohol may be present in some dishes

CALORIES: adults need around 2000kcal per day | *approx. uncooked weight

All Prices include VAT I A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

V-Vegetarian VE-Vegan